
Traditionstag JgBNÖ - Kopal
Milizschießen 2018

Nr VN NN DGrd
StG

Wertung
StG

doppelt
StG

WERTUNG
RANG

92 SCHMIED Robert Obst 72 J 144,00 1
14 BRACHER Hermann Obstlt 71 J 142,00 2
1 ZEIML Martin Obstlt 70 J 140,00 3
83 MAIER Peter Olt 69 J 138,00 4
81 STEHNO Hans Olt 68 J 136,00 5
55 FENDER Peter Bgdr 66 J 132,00 6
59 JAKESCH Gerhard Zgf 65 J 130,00 7
36 HOFBAUER Artur Hptm 64 J 128,00 8
20 GIRSCH Bernhard Olt 64 J 128,00 8
113 BENDA Philipp Kpl 63 J 126,00 10
102 REITER Roman Wm 61 J 122,00 11
37 WOLF Kurt Obstlt 61 J 122,00 11
62 KOPATZ Patrick Wm 60 J 120,00 13
61 WENNINGER Philip Hptm 60 J 120,00 13
38 WOLF Gernot 0 56 J 112,00 15
25 TOMISCHIZEK Georg Wm 55 J 110,00 16
18 LANG Nikolaus Olt 53 J 106,00 17
19 BOGNER Matthias Wm 46 J 92,00 18
12 SCHLICHTINGER Thomas OWm 36 J 72,00 19
2 SPATSEK Holger OWm 67 N 67,00 20
23 POMBERGER Oliver Gfr 59 N 59,00 21
13 ECKEL Wolfgang Hptm 52 N 52,00 22

Mil STG



Traditionstag JgBNÖ - Kopal
Milizschießen 2018

Nr VN NN DGrd
Pi80
Zeit

P80
10er

P80
WERTUNG

RANG

109 MESSNER Wolfgang Obstlt 5,6 43 43 1
102 REITER Roman Wm 14,8 46 42 2
83 MAIER Peter Olt 10,5 42 41 3
62 KOPATZ Patrick Wm 5,6 40 40 4
14 BRACHER Hermann Obstlt 10,9 39 38 5
36 HOFBAUER Artur Hptm 6,3 37 37 6
113 BENDA Philipp Kpl 9,8 37 37 6
23 POMBERGER Oliver Gfr 7,8 37 37 6
55 FENDER Peter Bgdr 10 37 36 9
18 LANG Nikolaus Olt 8 36 36 9
59 JAKESCH Gerhard Zgf 8 34 34 11
92 SCHMIED Robert Obst 14,4 37 33 12
1 ZEIML Martin Obstlt 7,2 32 32 13
25 TOMISCHIZEK Georg Wm 6,3 32 32 13
82 ÖLLERER Franz Obstlt 10,2 32 31 15
20 GIRSCH Bernhard Olt 13,5 32 30 16
2 SPATSEK Holger OWm 14,9 30 26 17
10 FAHRNBERGER Günter Mjr 6,3 26 26 17
37 WOLF Kurt Obstlt 8,7 23 23 19
38 WOLF Gernot 0 7 23 23 19
19 BOGNER Matthias Wm 7,5 23 23 19
61 WENNINGER Philip Hptm 4,6 22 22 22
81 STEHNO Hans Olt 12,3 21 19 23
12 SCHLICHTINGER Thomas OWm 5 19 19 23
13 ECKEL Wolfgang Hptm 9,8 15 15 25

MIL P80



Traditionstag JgBNÖ - Kopal
Milizschießen 2018

Nr VN NN Geschl.
StG

Wertung
StG

doppelt
StG

WERTUNG
RANG

88 ENGBER Nicole W 75 J 150,00 1
67 WIESER Nikolaus M 74 J 148,00 2
4 OLENSKY Michael M 73 J 146,00 3
27 BOSSHARD Ralph M 72 J 144,00 4
29 KÖCHL Ruth W 69 J 138,00 5
40 JELINEK Mirza W 69 J 138,00 5
68 SCHIRMER Sven M 68 J 136,00 7
6 RIEGER Michael M 67 J 134,00 8
96 WALZL Katharina W 67 J 134,00 8
99 BAUMGARTNER Bettina W 66 J 132,00 10
56 STEINBRENNER Ernst M 65 J 130,00 11
48 EBNER Bernhard M 65 J 130,00 11
5 OLENSKY Tina W 65 J 130,00 11
28 ETTMAYER Andreas M 63 J 126,00 14
73 UMVOGL Birgit W 63 J 126,00 14
97 MEISSL Martin M 63 J 126,00 14
78 MAIRINGER Sandra W 63 J 126,00 14
46 BOBA Ella W 61 J 122,00 18
58 FRANK Sabine W 61 J 122,00 18
44 BOBA Darina W 60 J 120,00 20
42 BOBA Martin M 60 J 120,00 20
100 BAUMGARTNER Bernhard M 60 J 120,00 20
71 MORBITZER Erwin M 59 J 118,00 23
87 TREIBER Marlies W 59 J 118,00 23
24 STRITZL Sebastian M 58 J 116,00 25
47 KIEGERL Peter M 58 J 116,00 25
103 POKORNY Johann M 57 J 114,00 27
80 HAUMER Natalie W 57 J 114,00 27
112 WEISZBART Hermann M 56 J 112,00 29
64 KOPATZ Josef M 55 J 110,00 30
33 SARIA Stanislava W 55 J 110,00 30
65 PREROWSKY Michael M 54 J 108,00 32
57 POPADIL Stefan M 53 J 106,00 33
94 HÖSSINGER Gerald M 50 J 100,00 34
31 FRIEDWAGNER Andreas M 49 J 98,00 35
63 FIEDELSBERGER Birgit W 49 J 98,00 35
69 ALLUM Teresa W 49 J 98,00 35
17 SCHAUSBERGER Alfred M 48 J 96,00 38
35 HARTWEGER Johann M 47 J 94,00 39
84 RAJSIC Darko M 46 J 92,00 40
49 FUNKE Felix M 44 J 88,00 41
79 MAIRINGER Barbara W 38 J 76,00 42
41 HABEL Yvonne W 35 J 70,00 43
86 TREIBER Karl M 69 N 69,00 44
66 ROESCH Maximilian M 68 N 68,00 45
72 GENNER Manuela W 68 N 68,00 45
75 HENEIS Alexander M 66 N 66,00 47
51 OBERHAUSER Arthur W 66 N 66,00 47
70 DYDERSKI Piotr M 64 N 64,00 49
76 HENEIS Matthias M 64 N 64,00 49
105 NICOLADONI David M 31 J 62,00 51

ZIV STG



Traditionstag JgBNÖ - Kopal
Milizschießen 2018

Nr VN NN Geschl.
StG
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StG
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StG
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3 SPATSEK Nadja W 62 N 62,00 51
52 KODYM Gabriele W 59 N 59,00 53
45 BOBA Stefan M 58 N 58,00 54
50 KOLONOVITS Johannes M 29 J 58,00 54
53 KODYM Alexander M 58 N 58,00 54
21 EDLBACHER Monika W 57 N 57,00 57
30 GILI Manuela W 56 N 56,00 58
77 HENEIS Martin M 53 N 53,00 59
22 BURKHARD Marlies W 53 N 53,00 59
26 TRAXLER Karl M 52 N 52,00 61
54 NIESSLER Daniel M 51 N 51,00 62
16 SCHAUSBERGER Manuel M 49 N 49,00 63
74 GENNER Franz W 45 N 45,00 64
32 SARIA Gerhard M 36 N 36,00 65
95 HÖSSINGER Isabella W 35 N 35,00 66
93 ENGEL Andrea W 32 N 32,00 67
15 SCHIMATSCHEK Hans M 5 N 5,00 68

ZIV STG



Traditionstag JgBNÖ - Kopal
Milizschießen 2018

Nr VN NN Geschl.
Pi80
Zeit

P80
10er

P80
WERTUNG

RANG

56 STEINBRENNER Ernst M 8 46 46 1
6 RIEGER Michael M 10,3 45 44 2
99 BAUMGARTNER Bettina W 7,5 43 43 3
71 MORBITZER Erwin M 4,4 43 43 3
24 STRITZL Sebastian M 14,5 47 43 3
27 BOSSHARD Ralph M 13,3 43 41 6
28 ETTMAYER Andreas M 9,1 39 39 7
16 SCHAUSBERGER Manuel M 6,5 39 39 7
88 ENGBER Nicole W 9 38 38 9
29 KÖCHL Ruth W 8,9 38 38 9
66 ROESCH Maximilian M 8 38 38 9
96 WALZL Katharina W 16,8 43 37 12
31 FRIEDWAGNER Andreas M 10 38 37 12
41 HABEL Yvonne W 8 37 37 12
30 GILI Manuela W 14,5 41 37 12
40 JELINEK Mirza W 16,5 42 36 16
68 SCHIRMER Sven M 11,7 37 36 16
45 BOBA Stefan M 10,4 37 36 16
46 BOBA Ella W 9 35 35 19
79 MAIRINGER Barbara W 9 35 35 19
86 TREIBER Karl M 11,2 36 35 19
73 UMVOGL Birgit W 9 34 34 22
94 HÖSSINGER Gerald M 9 34 34 22
4 OLENSKY Michael M 16 39 33 24
97 MEISSL Martin M 7,9 33 33 24
103 POKORNY Johann M 7 33 33 24
44 BOBA Darina W 6,3 32 32 27
17 SCHAUSBERGER Alfred M 8 32 32 27
50 KOLONOVITS Johannes M 10,7 33 32 27
87 TREIBER Marlies W 8,7 30 30 30
70 DYDERSKI Piotr M 14,3 34 30 30
105 NICOLADONI David M 6,5 30 30 30
3 SPATSEK Nadja W 12,5 32 30 30
67 WIESER Nikolaus M 8 29 29 34
42 BOBA Martin M 9 29 29 34
95 HÖSSINGER Isabella W 9 29 29 34
107 ÖLLERER Christoph M 6,3 29 29 34
58 FRANK Sabine W 13 30 28 38
32 SARIA Gerhard M 8 28 28 38
39 SCHWARZ Walter M 80 50 28 38
112 WEISZBART Hermann M 13,1 29 27 41
63 FIEDELSBERGER Birgit W 8 27 27 41
65 PREROWSKY Michael M 10,8 27 26 43
57 POPADIL Stefan M 8 26 26 43
76 HENEIS Matthias M 9,5 26 26 43
74 GENNER Franz W 9 26 26 43
108 ÖLLERER Sophie W 6,5 26 26 43
49 FUNKE Felix M 9 25 25 48
84 RAJSIC Darko M 8 24 24 49
77 HENEIS Martin M 9,5 24 24 49
64 KOPATZ Josef M 9 22 22 51

ZIV P80



Traditionstag JgBNÖ - Kopal
Milizschießen 2018
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72 GENNER Manuela W 7,3 22 22 51
48 EBNER Bernhard M 19,8 28 20 53
98 DEDEHAYIR Mahmut M 6 20 20 53
5 OLENSKY Tina W 22 31 19 55

100 BAUMGARTNER Bernhard M 7 18 18 56
26 TRAXLER Karl M 9,7 18 18 56
75 HENEIS Alexander M 5 17 17 58
93 ENGEL Andrea W 9 16 16 59
69 ALLUM Teresa W 9 15 15 60
51 OBERHAUSER Arthur W 8,6 14 14 61
80 HAUMER Natalie W 7,5 13 13 62
52 KODYM Gabriele W 9 13 13 62
7 FAHRNBERGER Katarina W 10,9 14 13 62
78 MAIRINGER Sandra W 7 12 12 65
47 KIEGERL Peter M 16 17 11 66
15 SCHIMATSCHEK Hans M 9,5 8 8 67
35 HARTWEGER Johann M 11,9 8 7 68
53 KODYM Alexander M 8 7 7 68
21 EDLBACHER Monika W 22,8 18 6 70
8 PESIC Sasa M 11,5 7 6 70
60 STREICHER Johann M 29,8 23 5 72
54 NIESSLER Daniel M 5 4 4 73
22 BURKHARD Marlies W 45 24 2 74
33 SARIA Stanislava W 9 0 0 75

ZIV P80



Traditionstag JgBNÖ - Kopal
Milizschießen 2018

Nr VN NN DGrd
StG

Wertung
StG
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P80
WERTUNG

GESAMT RANG

14 BRACHER Hermann Obstlt 71 J 10,9 39 142,00 38 180,00 1
83 MAIER Peter Olt 69 J 10,5 42 138,00 41 179,00 2
92 SCHMIED Robert Obst 72 J 14,4 37 144,00 33 177,00 3
1 ZEIML Martin Obstlt 70 J 7,2 32 140,00 32 172,00 4
55 FENDER Peter Bgdr 66 J 10 37 132,00 36 168,00 5
36 HOFBAUER Artur Hptm 64 J 6,3 37 128,00 37 165,00 6
59 JAKESCH Gerhard Zgf 65 J 8 34 130,00 34 164,00 7
102 REITER Roman Wm 61 J 14,8 46 122,00 42 164,00 7
113 BENDA Philipp Kpl 63 J 9,8 37 126,00 37 163,00 9
62 KOPATZ Patrick Wm 60 J 5,6 40 120,00 40 160,00 10
20 GIRSCH Bernhard Olt 64 J 13,5 32 128,00 30 158,00 11
81 STEHNO Hans Olt 68 J 12,3 21 136,00 19 155,00 12
37 WOLF Kurt Obstlt 61 J 8,7 23 122,00 23 145,00 13
18 LANG Nikolaus Olt 53 J 8 36 106,00 36 142,00 14
25 TOMISCHIZEK Georg Wm 55 J 6,3 32 110,00 32 142,00 14
61 WENNINGER Philip Hptm 60 J 4,6 22 120,00 22 142,00 14
38 WOLF Gernot 0 56 J 7 23 112,00 23 135,00 17
19 BOGNER Matthias Wm 46 J 7,5 23 92,00 23 115,00 18
23 POMBERGER Oliver Gfr 59 N 7,8 37 59,00 37 96,00 19
2 SPATSEK Holger OWm 67 N 14,9 30 67,00 26 93,00 20
12 SCHLICHTINGER Thomas OWm 36 J 5 19 72,00 19 91,00 21
13 ECKEL Wolfgang Hptm 52 N 9,8 15 52,00 15 67,00 22

MIL GESAMT



Traditionstag JgBNÖ - Kopal
Milizschießen 2018

Nr VN NN Geschl.
StG

Wertung
StG

doppelt
Pi80
Zeit

P80
10er

StG
WERTUNG

P80
WERTUNG

GESAMT RANG

88 ENGBER Nicole W 75 J 9 38 150,00 38 188,00 1
27 BOSSHARD Ralph M 72 J 13,3 43 144,00 41 185,00 2
4 OLENSKY Michael M 73 J 16 39 146,00 33 179,00 3
6 RIEGER Michael M 67 J 10,3 45 134,00 44 178,00 4
67 WIESER Nikolaus M 74 J 8 29 148,00 29 177,00 5
56 STEINBRENNER Ernst M 65 J 8 46 130,00 46 176,00 6
29 KÖCHL Ruth W 69 J 8,9 38 138,00 38 176,00 6
99 BAUMGARTNER Bettina W 66 J 7,5 43 132,00 43 175,00 8
40 JELINEK Mirza W 69 J 16,5 42 138,00 36 174,00 9
68 SCHIRMER Sven M 68 J 11,7 37 136,00 36 172,00 10
96 WALZL Katharina W 67 J 16,8 43 134,00 37 171,00 11
28 ETTMAYER Andreas M 63 J 9,1 39 126,00 39 165,00 12
71 MORBITZER Erwin M 59 J 4,4 43 118,00 43 161,00 13
73 UMVOGL Birgit W 63 J 9 34 126,00 34 160,00 14
24 STRITZL Sebastian M 58 J 14,5 47 116,00 43 159,00 15
97 MEISSL Martin M 63 J 7,9 33 126,00 33 159,00 15
46 BOBA Ella W 61 J 9 35 122,00 35 157,00 17
44 BOBA Darina W 60 J 6,3 32 120,00 32 152,00 18
48 EBNER Bernhard M 65 J 19,8 28 130,00 20 150,00 19
58 FRANK Sabine W 61 J 13 30 122,00 28 150,00 19
42 BOBA Martin M 60 J 9 29 120,00 29 149,00 21
5 OLENSKY Tina W 65 J 22 31 130,00 19 149,00 21
87 TREIBER Marlies W 59 J 8,7 30 118,00 30 148,00 23
103 POKORNY Johann M 57 J 7 33 114,00 33 147,00 24
112 WEISZBART Hermann M 56 J 13,1 29 112,00 27 139,00 25
100 BAUMGARTNER Bernhard M 60 J 7 18 120,00 18 138,00 26
78 MAIRINGER Sandra W 63 J 7 12 126,00 12 138,00 26
31 FRIEDWAGNER Andreas M 49 J 10 38 98,00 37 135,00 28
65 PREROWSKY Michael M 54 J 10,8 27 108,00 26 134,00 29
94 HÖSSINGER Gerald M 50 J 9 34 100,00 34 134,00 29
57 POPADIL Stefan M 53 J 8 26 106,00 26 132,00 31
64 KOPATZ Josef M 55 J 9 22 110,00 22 132,00 31
17 SCHAUSBERGER Alfred M 48 J 8 32 96,00 32 128,00 33
47 KIEGERL Peter M 58 J 16 17 116,00 11 127,00 34

ZIV GESAMT



Traditionstag JgBNÖ - Kopal
Milizschießen 2018
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80 HAUMER Natalie W 57 J 7,5 13 114,00 13 127,00 34
63 FIEDELSBERGER Birgit W 49 J 8 27 98,00 27 125,00 36
84 RAJSIC Darko M 46 J 8 24 92,00 24 116,00 37
49 FUNKE Felix M 44 J 9 25 88,00 25 113,00 38
69 ALLUM Teresa W 49 J 9 15 98,00 15 113,00 38
79 MAIRINGER Barbara W 38 J 9 35 76,00 35 111,00 40
33 SARIA Stanislava W 55 J 9 0 110,00 0 110,00 41
41 HABEL Yvonne W 35 J 8 37 70,00 37 107,00 42
66 ROESCH Maximilian M 68 N 8 38 68,00 38 106,00 43
86 TREIBER Karl M 69 N 11,2 36 69,00 35 104,00 44
35 HARTWEGER Johann M 47 J 11,9 8 94,00 7 101,00 45
45 BOBA Stefan M 58 N 10,4 37 58,00 36 94,00 46
70 DYDERSKI Piotr M 64 N 14,3 34 64,00 30 94,00 46
30 GILI Manuela W 56 N 14,5 41 56,00 37 93,00 48
105 NICOLADONI David M 31 J 6,5 30 62,00 30 92,00 49
3 SPATSEK Nadja W 62 N 12,5 32 62,00 30 92,00 49
50 KOLONOVITS Johannes M 29 J 10,7 33 58,00 32 90,00 51
76 HENEIS Matthias M 64 N 9,5 26 64,00 26 90,00 51
72 GENNER Manuela W 68 N 7,3 22 68,00 22 90,00 51
16 SCHAUSBERGER Manuel M 49 N 6,5 39 49,00 39 88,00 54
75 HENEIS Alexander M 66 N 5 17 66,00 17 83,00 55
51 OBERHAUSER Arthur W 66 N 8,6 14 66,00 14 80,00 56
77 HENEIS Martin M 53 N 9,5 24 53,00 24 77,00 57
52 KODYM Gabriele W 59 N 9 13 59,00 13 72,00 58
74 GENNER Franz W 45 N 9 26 45,00 26 71,00 59
26 TRAXLER Karl M 52 N 9,7 18 52,00 18 70,00 60
53 KODYM Alexander M 58 N 8 7 58,00 7 65,00 61
32 SARIA Gerhard M 36 N 8 28 36,00 28 64,00 62
95 HÖSSINGER Isabella W 35 N 9 29 35,00 29 64,00 62
21 EDLBACHER Monika W 57 N 22,8 18 57,00 6 63,00 64
54 NIESSLER Daniel M 51 N 5 4 51,00 4 55,00 65
22 BURKHARD Marlies W 53 N 45 24 53,00 2 55,00 65
93 ENGEL Andrea W 32 N 9 16 32,00 16 48,00 67

ZIV GESAMT



Traditionstag JgBNÖ - Kopal
Milizschießen 2018

Nr VN NN DGrd Mil Geschl.
StG

Wertung
StG

doppelt
Pi80
Zeit

P80
10er

StG
WERTUNG

P80
WERTUNG

GESAMT RANG

27 BOSSHARD Ralph 0 Ziv M 72 J 13,3 43 144,00 41 185,00 1
14 BRACHER Hermann Obstlt Mil M 71 J 10,9 39 142,00 38 180,00 2
4 OLENSKY Michael 0 Ziv M 73 J 16 39 146,00 33 179,00 3
83 MAIER Peter Olt Mil M 69 J 10,5 42 138,00 41 179,00 3
6 RIEGER Michael 0 Ziv M 67 J 10,3 45 134,00 44 178,00 5
67 WIESER Nikolaus 0 Ziv M 74 J 8 29 148,00 29 177,00 6
92 SCHMIED Robert Obst Mil M 72 J 14,4 37 144,00 33 177,00 6
56 STEINBRENNER Ernst 0 Ziv M 65 J 8 46 130,00 46 176,00 8
1 ZEIML Martin Obstlt Mil M 70 J 7,2 32 140,00 32 172,00 9
68 SCHIRMER Sven 0 Ziv M 68 J 11,7 37 136,00 36 172,00 9
55 FENDER Peter Bgdr Mil M 66 J 10 37 132,00 36 168,00 11
28 ETTMAYER Andreas 0 Ziv M 63 J 9,1 39 126,00 39 165,00 12
36 HOFBAUER Artur Hptm Mil M 64 J 6,3 37 128,00 37 165,00 12
59 JAKESCH Gerhard Zgf Mil M 65 J 8 34 130,00 34 164,00 14
102 REITER Roman Wm Mil M 61 J 14,8 46 122,00 42 164,00 14
113 BENDA Philipp Kpl Mil M 63 J 9,8 37 126,00 37 163,00 16
71 MORBITZER Erwin 0 Ziv M 59 J 4,4 43 118,00 43 161,00 17
62 KOPATZ Patrick Wm Mil M 60 J 5,6 40 120,00 40 160,00 18
24 STRITZL Sebastian 0 Ziv M 58 J 14,5 47 116,00 43 159,00 19
97 MEISSL Martin 0 Ziv M 63 J 7,9 33 126,00 33 159,00 19
20 GIRSCH Bernhard Olt Mil M 64 J 13,5 32 128,00 30 158,00 21
81 STEHNO Hans Olt Mil M 68 J 12,3 21 136,00 19 155,00 22
48 EBNER Bernhard 0 Ziv M 65 J 19,8 28 130,00 20 150,00 23
42 BOBA Martin 0 Ziv M 60 J 9 29 120,00 29 149,00 24
103 POKORNY Johann 0 Ziv M 57 J 7 33 114,00 33 147,00 25
37 WOLF Kurt Obstlt Mil M 61 J 8,7 23 122,00 23 145,00 26
18 LANG Nikolaus Olt Mil M 53 J 8 36 106,00 36 142,00 27
25 TOMISCHIZEK Georg Wm Mil M 55 J 6,3 32 110,00 32 142,00 27
61 WENNINGER Philip Hptm Mil M 60 J 4,6 22 120,00 22 142,00 27
112 WEISZBART Hermann 0 Ziv M 56 J 13,1 29 112,00 27 139,00 30
100 BAUMGARTNER Bernhard 0 Ziv M 60 J 7 18 120,00 18 138,00 31
31 FRIEDWAGNER Andreas 0 Ziv M 49 J 10 38 98,00 37 135,00 32
38 WOLF Gernot 0 Mil M 56 J 7 23 112,00 23 135,00 32
65 PREROWSKY Michael 0 Ziv M 54 J 10,8 27 108,00 26 134,00 34
94 HÖSSINGER Gerald 0 Ziv M 50 J 9 34 100,00 34 134,00 34
57 POPADIL Stefan 0 Ziv M 53 J 8 26 106,00 26 132,00 36
64 KOPATZ Josef 0 Ziv M 55 J 9 22 110,00 22 132,00 36
17 SCHAUSBERGER Alfred 0 Ziv M 48 J 8 32 96,00 32 128,00 38

M GESAMT



Traditionstag JgBNÖ - Kopal
Milizschießen 2018

Nr VN NN DGrd Mil Geschl.
StG

Wertung
StG
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WERTUNG

P80
WERTUNG
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47 KIEGERL Peter 0 Ziv M 58 J 16 17 116,00 11 127,00 39
84 RAJSIC Darko 0 Ziv M 46 J 8 24 92,00 24 116,00 40
19 BOGNER Matthias Wm Mil M 46 J 7,5 23 92,00 23 115,00 41
49 FUNKE Felix 0 Ziv M 44 J 9 25 88,00 25 113,00 42
66 ROESCH Maximilian 0 Ziv M 68 N 8 38 68,00 38 106,00 43
86 TREIBER Karl 0 Ziv M 69 N 11,2 36 69,00 35 104,00 44
35 HARTWEGER Johann 0 Ziv M 47 J 11,9 8 94,00 7 101,00 45
23 POMBERGER Oliver Gfr Mil M 59 N 7,8 37 59,00 37 96,00 46
45 BOBA Stefan 0 Ziv M 58 N 10,4 37 58,00 36 94,00 47
70 DYDERSKI Piotr 0 Ziv M 64 N 14,3 34 64,00 30 94,00 47
2 SPATSEK Holger OWm Mil M 67 N 14,9 30 67,00 26 93,00 49

105 NICOLADONI David 0 Ziv M 31 J 6,5 30 62,00 30 92,00 50
12 SCHLICHTINGER Thomas OWm Mil M 36 J 5 19 72,00 19 91,00 51
50 KOLONOVITS Johannes 0 Ziv M 29 J 10,7 33 58,00 32 90,00 52
76 HENEIS Matthias 0 Ziv M 64 N 9,5 26 64,00 26 90,00 52
16 SCHAUSBERGER Manuel 0 Ziv M 49 N 6,5 39 49,00 39 88,00 54
75 HENEIS Alexander 0 Ziv M 66 N 5 17 66,00 17 83,00 55
77 HENEIS Martin 0 Ziv M 53 N 9,5 24 53,00 24 77,00 56
26 TRAXLER Karl 0 Ziv M 52 N 9,7 18 52,00 18 70,00 57
13 ECKEL Wolfgang Hptm Mil M 52 N 9,8 15 52,00 15 67,00 58
53 KODYM Alexander 0 Ziv M 58 N 8 7 58,00 7 65,00 59
32 SARIA Gerhard 0 Ziv M 36 N 8 28 36,00 28 64,00 60
54 NIESSLER Daniel 0 Ziv M 51 N 5 4 51,00 4 55,00 61

M GESAMT



Traditionstag JgBNÖ - Kopal
Milizschießen 2018

Nr VN NN
StG

Wertung
StG

doppelt
Pi80
Zeit

P80
RINGE

P80
WERTUNG

GESAMT RANG

88 ENGBER Nicole 75 J 9 38 38 188,00 1
29 KÖCHL Ruth 69 J 8,9 38 38 176,00 2
99 BAUMGARTNER Bettina 66 J 7,5 43 43 175,00 3
40 JELINEK Mirza 69 J 16,5 42 36 174,00 4
96 WALZL Katharina 67 J 16,8 43 37 171,00 5
73 UMVOGL Birgit 63 J 9 34 34 160,00 6
46 BOBA Ella 61 J 9 35 35 157,00 7
44 BOBA Darina 60 J 6,3 32 32 152,00 8
58 FRANK Sabine 61 J 13 30 28 150,00 9
5 OLENSKY Tina 65 J 22 31 19 149,00 10
78 MAIRINGER Sandra 63 J 7 12 12 138,00 12
63 FIEDELSBERGER Birgit 49 J 8 27 27 125,00 14
69 ALLUM Teresa 49 J 9 15 15 113,00 15
33 SARIA Stanislava 55 J 9 0 0 110,00 17
41 HABEL Yvonne 35 J 8 37 37 107,00 18
30 GILI Manuela 56 N 14,5 41 37 93,00 19
3 SPATSEK Nadja 62 N 12,5 32 30 92,00 20
72 GENNER Manuela 68 N 7,3 22 22 90,00 21
51 OBERHAUSER Arthur 66 N 8,6 14 14 80,00 22
52 KODYM Gabriele 59 N 9 13 13 72,00 23
74 GENNER Franz 45 N 9 26 26 71,00 24
95 HÖSSINGER Isabella 35 N 9 29 29 64,00 25
21 EDLBACHER Monika 57 N 22,8 18 6 63,00 26
22 BURKHARD Marlies 53 N 45 24 2 55,00 27
93 ENGEL Andrea 32 N 9 16 16 48,00 28

W GESAMT


